
Coaches:

Lindsey Hoag

Valhalla
(G) JV Field Hockey

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE /

NON-LEAGUE

Sep 9, 2019 Mon Regular
Season Hastings 6:00 PM Upper Turf NL

POSTPONED Sep
14, 2019 Sat Regular

Season
@ Albertus
Magnus 2:30 PM Albertus

Magnus HS L

Sep 17, 2019 Tue Regular
Season TBD 4:30 PM Upper Turf L

Sep 19, 2019 Thu Regular
Season

@
Pleasantville 5:45 PM Pleasantville

HS L

Sep 21, 2019 Sat Regular
Season

Hendrick
Hudson

10:00
AM Viking Stadium L

Sep 23, 2019 Mon Regular
Season Rye Neck 4:15 PM Upper Turf L

Sep 25, 2019 Wed Regular
Season

@ North
Salem 4:15 PM North Salem

HS L

POSTPONED Oct 4,
2019 Fri Regular

Season Bronxville 5:00 PM Viking Stadium L

Oct 7, 2019 Mon Regular
Season Pleasantville 5:45 PM Upper Turf L

Oct 10, 2019 Thu Regular
Season @ Hastings 4:30 PM New Burke

Field L

Oct 17, 2019 Thu Regular
Season

Albertus
Magnus 5:45 PM Viking Stadium L

Oct 19, 2019 Sat Regular
Season @ Bronxville 2:30 PM Bronxville HS L
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